© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #
© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #

(120-277V)
Lamps
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MS 1 21 SS5R  EM UE
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
SR*
AR*
Symmetrical Reflector (specify unit)
Asymmetrical Reflector (specify unit)
*SEE REFLECTOR SECTION FOR DETAILS
Wire Guard - 4 foot (For 8’ tandem add “2”WG per fixture) WG MS 154 MS254
FINISH - All surfaces are finished with a
high reflectance, lighting ficture white
polyester powder.
PHOTOMETRICS - Please visit our web site
at www.lsi-industries.com for detailed
photometric data.
1 3/8"
(35mm)
2"
(51mm)
1 5/8"
(41mm)
2 1/4"
(57mm)
2 7/8"
(73mm)
2"